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Women / 4 / JrB
Session: 5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Karacz419
Capital

9.250 9.275 9.3759.400 37.300
2 5 3 1 1 

1 

Hannah Rojo437
Champions Westlake

8.925 9.400 9.2259.525 37.075
8 3T 1 2 2 

2 

Chaney Sternfeld425
Capital

8.975 9.400 8.9259.500 36.800
6 3T 2 7 3 

3 

Kayli DeJesus424
Capital

9.025 9.600 8.7009.300 36.625
5 1 4T 9T 4 

4 

Samantha Witt436
Champions Westlake

9.300 9.250 8.7008.900 36.150
1 6T 12 9T 5T

5T

Evie Gaskill458
J&R

8.950 9.000 9.1259.075 36.150
7 10 10T 3T 5T

5T

Brennan Huddleston404
Acrotex

8.425 9.050 9.1259.300 35.900
12 9 4T 3T 7 

7 

Emorie Jones492
AAGI

8.525 9.250 8.7759.150 35.700
10 6T 8T 8 8 

8 

Jacqueline Ewald491
AAGI

7.950 9.450 9.0509.075 35.525
13 2 10T 5 9 

9 

Gabriela Cruz467
Platinum

8.475 8.700 8.9509.150 35.275
11 12 8T 6 10 

10 

Libby Cludius457
J&R

9.075 8.900 8.7008.425 35.100
4 11 13 9T 11 

11 

Addison Harris421
Capital

8.900 9.200 8.4008.250 34.750
9 8 15 12T 12 

12 

Avery Blankenship420
Capital

9.150 8.000 8.3508.350 33.850
3 13 14 14 13 

13 

Addison Ramm466
Platinum

7.500 7.900 8.4009.275 33.075
14 14 6T 12T 14 

14 

Ysabella Rinaldo423
Capital

7.100 7.100 7.300__.___ 30.775
15 15 6T 15 15 

15 
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